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Richard Arbrink
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Emma Wallerstrém
Peter Lov
Susanne Forslund

Tommy Einard

Ann-Sofie Wendle
Jan Wallerstrom

Christer Jansson
Jan Eriksson

Bo Wiqvist
Torbjérn Karlsson
Jorgen Pettersson
Ake Arbrink
Peter Fahiman
Hans Hagglund
Peter Hugsén
Bengt Lundgren
Torsten Karlsson
Claes Carlstrand

Leif Hedlund
Alf Sellin
Hans Eriksson

Bérje Kjellberg
Karl Sillén

Karl Sjunnesson
Per-Erik Nystrom

Resultatlista

Skultuna skf

Bromma skf
Vasteras skf

Virsbo skf
Virsbo skf

Almunge-Lanna skf
Ununge skf
Almunge-Lanna skf
Nykdping skg

Almunge-Lanna skf

Almunge-Lanna skf
Ununge skf

Rasbo skf
Harakers skf
BW-shooters
Vrenaortens skg
Orsundsbro skf
Rosersberg skf
Véasterfarnebo skf
Skultuna skf
Vrenaortens skg
Harakers skf
Vrenaortens skg
Vrenaortens skg

Skultuna skf
Enkdpings skf
Kila skg

Almunge-Lanna skf
Virsbo skf
Rommeheds skf
Fagersta skf
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Kila skg:s korthallsfaltskjutning 2014-04-27
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Pris
100 kr

150 kr

150 kr

150 kr

100 kr

150 kr

300 kr

200 kr
150 kr
100 kr
100 kr

150 kr

150 kr
100 kr
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Resultatlista
Kila skg:s korthallsfaltskjutning 2014-04-27

Mal och avstand

1T7v 54 m
2S5h 58 m
3C10 32 m
4B5 18 n  Knéa klass 3-55
5L20 76 m
6 B13 10m
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